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200 84.5

199 84.2

198 83.9

197 83.6

196 83.3

195 83.1

194 82.8 1 1
193 82.5

192 82.2 2 1
191 81.9 3 3
190 81.6 6 1
189 81.3 7 3
188 81.1 10 6
187 80.8

186 80.5 16 3
185 80.2 19 3
184 79.9 22 8
183 79.6 30 3
182 79.3 33 14
181 79.1 47 5
180 78.8 52 13
179 78.5 65 13
178 78.2 78 10
177 77.9 88 11
176 77.6 99 22
175 77.3 121 23
174 77.1 144 19
173 76.8 163 29
172 76.5 192 25
171 76.2 2117 40
170 75.9 257 21
169 75.6 278 39
168 75.3 317 33
167 75.1 350 54
166 74.8 404 45
165 74.5 449 56
164 74.2 505 44
163 73.9 549 51
162 73.6 600 56
161 73.3 656 55
160 73.1 711 63
159 72.8 774 76
158 72.5 850 79
157 72.2 929 73
156 71.9 1002 75
155 71.6 1077 102
154 71.3 1179 86
153 71.1 1265 96
152 70.8 1361 89
151 70.5 1450 139

BR | REM®E| B A B
150 70.2 1589 93
149 69.9 1682 126
148 69.6 1808 127
147 69.3 1935 151
146 69.1 2086 162
145 68.8 2248 131
144 68.5 2379 130
143 68.2 2509 160
142 67.9 2669 136
141 67.6 2805 166
140 67.3 2971 153
139 67.1 3124 195
138 66.8 3319 175
137 66.5 3494 194
136 66. 2 3688 186
135 65.9 3874 202
134 65. 6 4076 178
133 65. 3 4254 214
132 65. 1 4468 241
131 64.8 4709 228
130 64.5 4937 225
129 64.2 5162 214
128 63.9 5376 234
127 63.6 5610 2563
126 63.3 5863 233
125 63.1 6096 2567
124 62.8 6353 265
123 62.5 6608 264
122 62.2 6872 294
121 61.9 7166 301
120 61.6 7467 289
119 61.3 7756 331
118 61.1 8087 309
17 60.38 8396 330
116 60.5 8726 303
115 60. 2 9029 312
114 59.9 9341 327
113 59. 6 9668 338
112 59.3 10006 361
111 59.1 10367 327
110 58.8 10694 372
109 58.5 11066 295
108 58.2 11361 394
107 57.9 117565 3569
106 57.6 12114 3561
105 57.3 12465 384
104 57.1 12849 340
103 56.8 13189 397
102 56.5 13586 394
101 56.2 13980 399

R | REE| B @& #
100 55.9 14379 390
99 55.6 14769 444
98 55.3 15213 416
97 55. 1 156629 391
96 54.8 16020 408
95 54.5 16428 435
94 54.2 16863 382
93 53.9 17245 449
92 53.6 17694 437
91 53.3 18131 443
90 53.1 185674 449
89 52.8 19023 439
88 52.56 19462 443
87 52.2 19905 472
86 51.9 203717 474
85 51.6 20851 466
84 51.3 21317 475
83 51.1 21792 459
82 50.8 22251 477
81 50.5 22728 486
80 50.2 23214 490
79 49.9 23704 495
78 49.6 24199 632
17 49.3 24731 495
76 49 .1 25226 458
75 48.8 25684 477
74 48.5 26161 487
73 48.2 26648 625
72 47.9 27173 473
71 47. 6 27646 518
70 47.3 28164 517
69 47. 1 28681 496
68 46. 8 291717 484
67 46.5 29661 528
66 46.2 30189 540
65 45.9 30729 549
64 45. 6 31278 538
63 45.3 31816 541
62 45 .1 32357 541
61 44.8 32898 569
60 44.5 33467 573
59 44.2 34040 627
58 43.9 34567 543
57 43.6 35110 575
56 43.3 356685 602
55 43 .1 36287 585
54 42.8 36872 569
53 42.5 37441 549
52 42.2 37990 570
51 41.9 38560 598

R | REME| B & A B
50 41.6 391568 582
49 41.3 39740 664
48 41.1 40304 5756
47 40. 8 40879 618
46 40.5 41497 667
45 40. 2 42064 562
44 39.9 42626 599
43 39. 6 43225 589
42 39.3 43814 )
41 39.1 44367 587
40 38.8 44954 636
39 38.56 45490 520
38 38.2 46010 636
37 37.9 46546 471
36 37.6 47017 452
35 37.3 47469 452
34 37.1 47921 388
33 36. 8 48309 431
32 36.56 48740 369
31 36. 2 49109 311
30 35.9 49420 308
29 35. 6 49728 283
28 35.3 50011 2567
217 35. 1 50268 224
26 34.8 50492 206
25 34.5 50698 206
24 34.2 50904 139
23 33.9 51043 170
22 33.6 51213 122
21 33.3 51335 100
20 33.1 51435 84
19 32.8 51519 78
18 32.56 51597 70
17 32.2 51667 44
16 31.9 51711 44
15 31.6 51755 28
14 31.3 51783 37
13 31.1 51820 26
12 30.8 51846 21
11 30.5 51867 20
10 30.2 51887 7
9 29.9 51894 13
8 29.6 51907 7

7 29.3 51914 8
6 29.1 51922 2
5 28.8 51924 4
4 28.5 51928 6
3 28.2 51934 5
2 27.9 51939 2
1 27.6

0 27.3 51941 19




